HBCU Contact List Information

Bowie State University Coppin State University ik
Principal Contact: Dr. Anika Bissahoyo Principal Contact: Dr. Beverly O’Bryant
Director, Office of Research & Sponsored Programs Founding-Dean

14000 Jericho Park Road

College of Behavioral and Social Sciences

Bowie, MD 20715

Executive Director, Bishop L. Robinson, Sr. Justice Institute

Email: abissahoyo@bowiestate.edu

Email: BOBryant@coppin.edu

Principal Contact: Ed Crosby, Grants Program Specialist

_University of Maryland Eastern Shore

Office of Research and Sponsored Programs

Principal Contact: LaKeisha L. Harris, Ph.D, CRC

Bowie State University, Robinson Hall, Room 114

Associate Vice President for Research and Extended Education

14000 Jericho Park Road, Bowie, MD 20715

Dean, School of Graduate Studies

Email: ecrosby@bowiestate.edu
www.bowiestate.edu

Immediate Past Faculty Assembly Chair, 2018-2019

Phone: 301-860-4397

University of Maryland Eastern Shore

Engineering and Aviation Sciences Complex, Suite 3046

Princess Anne, Maryland 21853

Fax: 410-651-7571

Email: llharris@umes.edu

"Morgan State University

Principal Contact: Dr. Edet Isuk

Div of Research & Economic Development

Email: Edet.Isuk@margan.edu

Phone: 443-885-4340

Principal Contact: Dr. Keyshawn Moncrieffe

Div of Research & Economic Development

Email: Keyshawn.moncrieffe@morgan.edu

Phone: 443-885-1313

Rev 1/31/24



mailto:Keyshawn.moncrieffe@morgan.edu
mailto:Edet.lsuk@morgan.edu
mailto:llharris@umes.edu
https://www.bowiestate.edu
mailto:ecrosby@bowiestate.edu
mailto:BOBryant@coppin.edu
mailto:abissahoyo@bowiestate.edu

	HBCU Contact List Information

